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offered are completely relevant and focus on skill enhancement, employment generation, 

technical enhancement, recent updates in the subject domain.  

Students Feedback 

Sr. No. Questions Responses in % 

Yes No. 

1. The structure of the course syllabi is 

systematic 

96.70 3.30 

2. Course content (in terms of recent 

advancements, and clarity) 

85.79 14.21 

3. Course objective were clear to me 91.62 8.38 

4. Scope for use of innovative teaching 

methods (Group discussion, field 

exercises, role plays, use of audio-

visual aids, student seminar etc.) 

86.80 13.20 

5. Learning value (in terms of 

knowledge, concepts, skills building, 

analytical abilities and in broadening 

one’s perspectives) 

91.62 8.38 

6. Topics included in course are of equal 

importance 

93.40 6.60 

7. Contents were illustrated with 

adequate examples 

88.07 11.93 

8. Contents were well taught online 

during Covid-19 pandemic with 

adequate examples 

86.29 13.71 

9. Availability of reading Material 

(Library/Internet /Google 

classroom/Others) 

89.34 10.66 

 

Fig. 1 Students’ feedback on curriculum 



3 | P a g e  

 

Teacher’s Feedback 

Sr. No. Questions Responses in % 

Yes No. 

1. Role in designing the curriculum 59.38 40.62 

2. Objectives are appropriate & 

explained clearly 

98.44 1.56 

3. Syllabus accurately describes the 

course 

93.75 6.25 

4. Work required for the course is 

sufficient 

79.69 20.31 

5. Tasks in curriculum enable 

analysis and solving of problems 

85.94 14.06 

6. Syllabus offers research 

possibilities 

71.88 28.12 

7. Syllabus entails reference work 

 

85.94 14.06 

8. Possibility of community projects 

related to the course 

79.69 20.31 

9. Syllabus includes useful textbooks 

and reference books 

95.31 4.69 

10. Allotted time to complete the 

syllabus is sufficient 

73.44 26.56 

11. Difficulty of level course material 

is appropriate 

82.81 17.19 

 

 

Fig. 2 Teachers’ feedback on curriculum 
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Alumni Feedback 

Sr. No. Questions Responses in % 

Yes No. 

1. Syllabus fulfilled your needs 88.73 11.27 

2. Clear idea about the purpose of the 

Course 

85.91 14.09 

3. Fulfilment of objectives after 

completion of course 

84.51 15.49 

4. Contents of the syllabus have 

developed a sustained interest 

91.55 8.45 

5. Optimum curriculum load without 

any pressure 

84.51 15.49 

6. Assessment strategies are explicit 

in the curriculum 

91.55 8.45 

7. Curriculum proved useful at 

workplace 

88.73 11.27 

8. Syllabus was pleasantly 

challenging 

81.69 18.31 

9. Syllabus was fairly completed 

online during Covid-19 pandemic 

94.37 5.63 

10. Easy access to 

prescribed/reference books 

(Library/Internet /Google 

classroom/Others) 

83.10 16.90 

11. The Examinations/Assignments 

were graded fairly? 

92.96 7.04 

    

 

Fig. 3 Alumni feedback on curriculum 




